10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

circuito

“\ carreras

ATLETA

JOSE VALERO MORENO

RAFAEL NOGUERA CASTELLANOS

JOSE MARIA COBO LARA

MANUEL DIAZ DEL CAMPO LOPEZ ASTILLE
JOSE CARLOS INFANTE CAMPOS

JESUS BARBA ALANON

SANTIAGO CALVO CALDERON

MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ SEVILLA
MANUEL JESUS FERNANDEZ BERMEJO NEGR
FRANCISCO DE BORJA GARCIA DEL CERRO
JUAN DIEGO DIAZ PEREZ

SEBASTIAN TERCERO RUIZ SANTA QUITER
JUAN FRANCISCO PINDADO MUNOZ
CARLOS EMILIO URENA RINCON

GABRIEL SANTOS MARTIN

JOSE CARLOS DELGADO RODRIGUEZ
RAUL JAVIER MORENO FLORES

JUAN DIAZ DEL CAMPO GONZALEZ

JOSE DAVID MOLERO DELGADO

ENRIQUE HERREROS HERNANDEZ

LUCIO PENAS ANAGUA

FAUSTINO FERNANDEZ ARIZA

CARLOS LARA GARCIA MINGUILLAN

JOSE LUIS DE AGUSTIN QUINONES

JOSE ANTONIO PACHECO DIAZ MALAGUILL

lunes, 24 de junio de 2024

Circuito de Carreras de Ciudad Real 2024

Master 45 Masculino

CLUB

A.C. MANCHATHON

PHI GRUPO POLIDEPORTIVO
A.C. MANCHATHON

C.A. SATURNO DAIMIEL

G.V. DEL ESPINO MEMBRILLA
CLUB MARATONIANO QUINTO A
C.A. SATURNO DAIMIEL

C.D. POZO NORTE

C.A. SATURNO DAIMIEL

CLUB MARATONIANO QUINTO A
ANDARINES DE CIUDAD REAL
LOS TROTONES

ANDARINES DE CIUDAD REAL
CLUB MARATONIANO QUINTO A
FONDISTAS DE MIGUELTURRA
C.A. SATURNO DAIMIEL

C.A. SATURNO DAIMIEL

C.A. SATURNO DAIMIEL
VALDEPENAS A.C. SISTEMAS
CLUB MARATONIANO QUINTO A
ATLETISMO BOLANOS

PHI GRUPO POLIDEPORTIVO
CLUB MARATONIANO QUINTO A
A.C. MANCHATHON

LOS TROTONES

VIL

75

70

71

0

65

63

80

0

66

64

69

54

49

0

35

42

33

56

60

62

16

38

74

VAL

75

72

67

7

66

62

0

80

65

61

71

59

0

49

51

&I/

68

48

29

23

73

CIU BOL POR ALM MAN PED ARG SOC FUE INF TOR MEM PUE TOM SOL MIG DAl

73

68

64

69

60

58

80

77

55

59

67

50

41

70

38

29

37

4

57

66

14

71

21

42

75

72

65

7

71

68

80

0

66

60

0

62

55

74

54

47

50

53

64

0

52

0

42

48

75

72

69

74

67

68

80

7

64

0

71

65

63

0

59

a7

60

57

53

73

46

62

75

72

66

7

69

68

0

80

67

64

73

0

61

62

0

58

56

57

74

42

58

60

73

68

67

75

69

66

77

80

57

63

72

52

54

71

51

49

43

61

0

70

47

74

75

70

71

73

63

69

7

80

67

66

0

62

59

0

58

56

60

65

68

74

52

72

75

70

71

74

67

66

77

80

0

64

69

59

58

72

57

40

44

63

65

68

53

0

48

49

73

75

71

73

74

66

67

80

77

62

64

72

38

58

70

59

56

46

53

0

61

51

0

52

55!

TOTAL PRUEBAS BONUS

746 10 0
705 10 0
684 10 0
670 9 0
663 10 0
655 10 0
631 8 0
631 8 0
569 9 0
565 9 0
564 8 0
501 9 0
498 9 0
468 7 0
462 9 0
456 10 0
429 9 0
412 8 0
382 6 0
75 6 0
372 9 0
366 5 0
353 9 0
352 7 0
352 5 0
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

circuito

"\ carreras

ATLETA

FRANCISCO JAVIER CAMACHO CALVILLO
JUAN MANUEL TRUJILLO TALAVERA
MIGUEL ANGEL DE TORO ALMANSA
FELIPE LOPEZ DIAZ DEL ALAMO
ANGEL LOPEZ MORENO

JERONIMO TORRES ALCAIDE

JULIO CARVAJAL GONZALEZ

OSCAR DOMINGUEZ RUIZ

RAUL GARCIA CORRAL

RAUL PEREZ GARCIA

MIGUEL ANGEL RUEDAS MORENA
JAVIER GARCIA JIMENEZ

JOSE ANTONIO BERMEJO SILLER
RAFAEL PARRADO ARIAS

ELOY LEON NAVARRO

ANGEL LOPEZ INESTA GARCIA MORENO
AGUSTIN ROMERO CUADRA
CARLOS RUIZ CARRASCO

JUAN GABRIEL MUROZ RODRIGUEZ
RAFAEL MARTINEZ SANCHEZ

BLAS MEDINA GARCIA

LUIS FERNANDO GIMENEZ GIMENEZ
JESUS SANZ MUNOZ

FELIPE BAUTISTA GARRIDO

RODRIGO MARFIL FERNANDEZ

lunes, 24 de junio de 2024

Circuito de Carreras de Ciudad Real 2024

Master 45 Masculino

CLUB

EXTENUACION VALDEPENAS
CORRECAMINOS 3.0 ACEITE M
ATLETISMO BOLANOS

C.A. OJOS DEL GUADIANA
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB MARATONIANO QUINTO A
C.A. ARGAMASILLA DE ALBA
CLUB MARATONIANO QUINTO A
FONDISTAS DE MIGUELTURRA
C.D. MARATON ALTOMIRA
CLUB MARATONIANO QUINTO A
C.A. LAS LAGUNAS DE VILLA
PHI GRUPO POLIDEPORTIVO
BELMO MUEBLES MANZANARES
ANDARINES DE CIUDAD REAL
C.A. SATURNO DAIMIEL
ALMAGRO TROTON CLUB

A.A. LOS PIELES RUN

C.A. SATURNO DAIMIEL

C.D. POZO NORTE

C.A. MEMBRILLA
CORRICOLLANO

ATLETISMO ALCABOZO
VALDEPENAS A.C. SISTEMAS

FONDISTAS DE MIGUELTURRA

VIL

0

0

68

29

61

24

46

11

17

31

52

25

26

34

20

7

44

53

72

58

VAL CIU BOL POR ALM MAN PED ARG SOC FUE INF TOR MEM PUE TOM SOL MIG DAI

69

52

58

0

40

0

13

47

57

38

21

43

55}

0

30

11

0

44

20

74

46

41

70

8

56

65

0

63

49

48

62

15

61

44

12

5ilt

25

74

33

40

72

47

56

73

61

58

29

37

59

46

38

33

67

41

31

28

51

70

50

40

21

23

36

37

56

49

41

32

71

46

65

31

54

63

41

52

40

38

59

50

55

36

28

65

59

64

40

62

35

32

60

53

36

58

a4

45

55

25

54

64

57

51

42

46

61

48

53

45

52

54

51

61

27

45

41

56

37

50

36

68

63

60

65

28

69

26

45

40

39

50

TOTAL PRUEBAS BONUS

343
338
327
325
317
317
293
293
292
284
280
272
270
261
260
253
240
231
226
225
223
220
214
212
212

o o O

[&)]

10

(o]

o A © ® o u

A ©O© W O

o O o o o o

o

o O o o o
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51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

,

ATLETA

LONGINOS PEREZ SERRANO

circuito
carreras

JAVIER CASTELLANOS RODRIGUEZ

ANTONIO LOPEZ NOVILLO
MARIO FUNEZ GARCIA

JOSE ENRIQUE ALVAREZ GARCIA
JAVIER MORALES ESTEBANEZ
JOSE DIEGO MORENO GARCIA
DAVID GONZALEZ ALBALATE
JUAN CARLOS NAVARRO MOYA
JOSE RAMON DELGADO ABAD
FERNANDO MEDINA GARCIA
JORGE RODRIGUEZ GALLEGO
RAFAEL ANGEL GOMEZ MOLINA
DANIEL ORTIZ GARCIA MIGUEL
JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA JIMENEZ
JAVIER TEBAR PACHECO

JAIME PECO PLAZA

JOSE RAMOS RUIZ

JAVIER GARCIA BERTRAND

LUIS PALOMINO BAUTISTA

JOSE LUIS RUDA GARCIA

JOSE JAVIER MACHUCA RODRIGUEZ

ANGEL CANALES MARQUEZ
JESUS GARCIA GOMEZ

MARTINIANO ANGULO MINGUEZ

lunes, 24 de junio de 2024

Circuito de Carreras de Ciudad Real 2024

Master 45 Masculino

CLUB

ANDARINES DE CIUDAD REAL
E.A. CORREMOLINOS CONSUEG
C.A. ARGAMASILLA DE ALBA
A.A. LOS PIELES RUN

PHI GRUPO POLIDEPORTIVO
BELMO MUEBLES MANZANARES
C.A. PIEDRABUENA

C.A. PIEDRABUENA
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. ARGAMASILLA DE ALBA
CORRECAMINOS 3.0 ACEITEM
PHI GRUPO POLIDEPORTIVO
FONDISTAS DE MIGUELTURRA
LOS TROTONES
INDEPENDIENTE
CORRECAMINOS 3.0 ACEITEM
A.A. LOS PIELES RUN
ATLETISMO ALCABOZO
ATLETISMO POLCRE DE CIUDA
ALMAGRO TROTON CLUB

PHI GRUPO POLIDEPORTIVO
C.D. POZO NORTE

PHI GRUPO POLIDEPORTIVO
CLUB MARATONIANO QUINTO A

FONDISTAS DE MIGUELTURRA

VIL

48

51

57

36

18

19

37

55

45

30

73

10

VAL

50

31

28

16

CIU BOL POR ALM MAN PED ARG SOC FUE INF TOR MEM PUE TOM SOL MIG DAl

43

20

27

19

52

46

26

28

36

75

39

26

45

63

21

24

19

44

25

61

54

66

43

51

18

58

38

13

48

28

85!

34

29

43

47

33

30

49

il

34

46

38

42

18

48

27

26

16

55|

38

47

44

32

41

34

a7

60

38

62

43

33

42

22

46

30

55

35

29

47

41

42

54

31

29

48

34

36

49

21

24

57

33

23

TOTAL PRUEBAS BONUS

209 5 0
200 5 0
200 4 0
197 6 0
185 3 0
184 5 0
184 5 0
181 5 0
175 8 0
175 4 0
170 3 0
166 8 0
163 4 0
162 4 0
161 4 0
155 8 0
154 4 0
151 9 0
149 7 0
149 4 0
148 3 0
148 2 0
146 6 0
146 6 0
143 7 0
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circuito

"\ carreras

Circuito de Carreras de Ciudad Real 2024

Master 45 Masculino

ATLETA CLUB VIL VAL CIU BOL POR ALM MAN PED ARG SOC FUE INF TOR MEM PUE TOM SOL MIG DAI TOTAL PRUEBAS BONUS
76 ANGEL MANUEL FERNANDEZ DEL FRESNO ALMAGRO TROTON CLUB 32 45 13 0 0 44 0 0 0 0 134 4 0
77 ANTONIO CHILLARON CEJUDO C.D. LA PETACA DE CABEZAR 39 0 39 0 0 0 56 0 0 0 134 3 0
78 JULIAN ANGEL RAMOS VILLAR C.D. LA PETACA DE CABEZAR 50 53 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133 g 0
79 JOSE LUIS FERNANDEZ CASERO A.A. LOS PIELES RUN 0 0 0 0 29 0 31 0 34 37 131 4 0
80 EUSEBIO SANCHEZ RUBIO BELMO MUEBLES MANZANARES 1 5 1 22 27 0 17 36 0 19 128 8 0
81 ANTONIO JOSE BRINAS URENA ALMAGRO TROTON CLUB 59 0 0 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 2 0
82 MANUEL GONZALEZ COPADO C.A. PIEDRABUENA 0 0 54 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 124 2 0
83 JESUS ASTILLERO MOLINA C.A. SATURNO DAIMIEL 1 0 17 0 52 0 50 0 0 0 120 4 0
84 MANUEL ALMODOVAR RODRIGUEZ CORRECAMINOS 3.0 ACEITEM 21 33 23 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 117 4 0
85 GUSTAVO DAVID RUIZ SANCHEZ DE LA NI CLUB MARATONIANO QUINTOA 0 63 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 116 2 0
86 JOSE MARIA VIOLERO MUNOZ INDEPENDIENTE 0 0 1 0 17 0 0 33 31 22 104 ® 0
87 RAMON MARTINEZ VILLANUEVA FONDISTAS DE MIGUELTURRA 1 12 1 27 22 0 15 0 0 25 103 7 0
88 PEDRO PEREA RABADAN C.D. POZO NORTE 23 0 0 0 39 0 41 0 0 0 103 3 0
89 ANGEL MANUEL RUIZ GOMEZ ATLETISMO BOLANOS 15 25 18 0 0 0 0 43 0 0 101 4 0
90 ALFONSO NOBLEJAS CARRION C.D. TRIATLON MANZANARES 40 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 2 0
91 DANIEL SAETA ALHAMBRA C.D. MARATON ALTOMIRA 1 0 1 0 16 0 19 0 28 27 92 6 0
92 JOSE ALFONSO HERRERA RAMIREZ A.A. LOS PIELES RUN 1 0 1 0 15 0 0 29 26 18 90 6 0
93 JESUS MARTIN PORTUGUES RUIZ DE PASC C.A. SATURNO DAIMIEL 8 19 5 0 44 0 14 0 0 0 90 5 0
94 MANUEL LINARES LOPEZ ALMAGRO TROTON CLUB 14 0 0 30 0 45 0 0 0 0 89 S 0
95 ALEJANDRO SOLA DE LA FUENTE A.A. LOS PIELES RUN 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 23 44 89 3 0
96 JUAN MARTINEZ GONZALEZ DE LA CERDA C.D. EL PORVENIR 0 0 34 0 55 0 0 0 0 0 89 2 0
97 JOSE FRANCISCO SORIA MORENO BELMO MUEBLES MANZANARES 1 1 1 0 9 26 8 27 0 15 88 8 0
98 MANUEL DE LA CALLE SANCHEZ A.A. LOS PIELES RUN 1 0 0 0 25 0 0 37 24 0 87 4 0
99 SANTIAGO DE LA O MORA C.A. ARGAMASILLA DE ALBA 12 15 0 36 0 0 22 0 0 0 85 4 0
100 JOSE CARLOS GARCIA MORALES EXTENUACION VALDEPENAS 13 22 10 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 82 4 0

lunes, 24 de junio de 2024
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circuito

"\ carreras

Circuito de Carreras de Ciudad Real 2024

Master 45 Masculino

ATLETA CLUB VIL VAL CIU BOL POR ALM MAN PED ARG SOC FUE INF TOR MEM PUE TOM SOL MIG DAI TOTAL PRUEBAS BONUS
101 JUAN MANUEL DIAZ PECO FONDISTAS DE MIGUELTURRA 22 17 9 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 4 0
102 JUAN FRANCISCO BAUTISTA ALVAREZ ALMAGRO TROTON CLUB 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 50 0 0 82 2 0
103 MANUEL JESUS AMORRICH GONZALEZ MARATON ALA 14 CIUDAD REA 0 0 24 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 2 0
104 JAVIER MURCIA LOPEZ DE LA FRANCA PHI GRUPO POLIDEPORTIVO 0 10 1 32 0 37 0 0 0 0 80 4 0
105 GABRIEL MARQUEZ PACHECO INDEPENDIENTE 0 34 0 0 42 0 0 0 0 0 76 2 0
106 ROMAN GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ALBO LOS TROTONES 41 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 2 0
107 DAVID MORA GIL CASTRO ATLETISMO MALAGON 1 0 1 0 0 0 12 35 25 0 74 5 0
108 JOSE ANTONIO ROMERO DE AVILA NIETO BELMO MUEBLES MANZANARES 1 0 1 0 G 0 10 31 0 0 74 5 0
109 ALBERTO TORRES TORRES A.C. MANCHATHON 0 0 31 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 2 0
110 JOSE LUIS VICENTE GEANINI CLUB RUNIN926 0 0 1 0 0 0 23 49 0 0 73 g 0
111 JOSE LUIS MURCIA FUENTES PHI GRUPO POLIDEPORTIVO 0 0 1 0 0 39 30 0 0 0 70 3 0
112 JESUS DONOSO HUERTAS TRIJOTE TRIATLON 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 1 0
113 JOSE LUIS PINILLA GONZALEZ DEL CAMP C.A. SATURNO DAIMIEL 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 1 0
114 NICOLAS MAGAN SANCHEZ ATLETISMO MALAGON 0 0 0 0 33 0 33 0 0 0 66 2 0
115 MIGUEL ANGEL NOVILLO CONDES A.A. LOS PIELES RUN 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 39 0 65 2 0
116 MANUEL PALOMARES VALERA PHI GRUPO POLIDEPORTIVO 0 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 1 0
117 MIGUEL CEPEDA CESPEDES INDEPENDIENTE 0 27 1 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 62 3 0
118 JAVIER CARABALLO GUTIERREZ C.A. SATURNO DAIMIEL 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 1 0
119 DANIEL FAUSTINO TOLEDO ARANDA ALMAGRO TROTON CLUB 0 0 11 0 0 48 0 0 0 0 59 2 0
120 FERNANDO GALLEGO GUTIERREZ BELMO MUEBLES MANZANARES 1 0 1 0 11 0 13 30 0 0 56 B 0
121 VICENTE NAVARRO GRANDE A.A. LOS PIELES RUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 28 0 16 51 3 0
122 FERNANDO REBATO PANADERO C.D. EL PORVENIR 1 0 1 0 30 0 0 0 0 17 49 4 0
123 ALFONSO AGUDO FERNANDEZ FONDISTAS DE MIGUELTURRA 0 0 0 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 1 0
124 GERARDO FERNANDEZ BURGOS C.D. LA PETACA DE CABEZAR 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 1 0
125 BENITO HORRILLO CARMONA CLUB MARATONIANO QUINTOA 4 0 7 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 46 3 0

lunes, 24 de junio de 2024
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circuito

"\ carreras

Circuito de Carreras de Ciudad Real 2024

Master 45 Masculino

ATLETA CLUB VIL VAL CIU BOL POR ALM MAN PED ARG SOC FUE INF TOR MEM PUE TOM SOL MIG DAI TOTAL PRUEBAS BONUS
126 ANTONIO GARCIA SOTO FERNANDEZ DE ME PHI GRUPO POLIDEPORTIVO 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 1 0
127 RAFAEL CASTRO MELERO CLUB MARATONIANO QUINTO A 43 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 2 0
128 JAVIER FISAC PONGILIONI C.A. SATURNO DAIMIEL 0 0 0 20 24 0 0 0 0 44 2 0
129 RAFAEL CALVO PAREDES INDEPENDIENTE 1 1 1 0 20 0 0 0 20 43 5 0
130 MIGUEL ANGEL JARENO SUSIAS A.A. LOS PIELES RUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 43 1 0
131 PEDRO LOZANO MARTIN BURO BELMO MUEBLES MANZANARES 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 0 0 39 1 0
132 ALBERTO LOPEZ NAVARRO EXTENUACION VALDEPENAS 0 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 1 0
133 CARLOS MORALES SOTO A.A. LOS PIELES RUN 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 1 0
134 ANTONIO JOSE GOMEZ REDONDO FONDISTAS DE MIGUELTURRA 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 55 1 0
135 RAFAEL ANGEL JURADO ELIAS C.D. JM SERNA SEGUROS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 35 1 0
136 JESUS CANO LARA A.C. MANCHATHON 0 2 1 0 19 0 11 0 0 &3 4 0
137 JOSE MARIA CARRERO BASTANTE ATLETISMO POLCRE DE CIUDA 3 0 1 0 0 0 29 0 0 33 3 0
138 ELOY RIVAS LOPEZ FONDISTAS DE MIGUELTURRA 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 &2 1 0
139 DANIEL PANTURU PANTURU C.D. EL PORVENIR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32 1 0
140 SANTOS CANALES BENITO A.A. LOS PIELES RUN 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 21 0 31 2 0
141 PEDRO RODRIGO GONZALEZ A.A. LOS PIELES RUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 1 0
142 ANGEL MOYA SAIZ A.A. LOS PIELES RUN 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 1 0
143 RAMON LOBATO CABREDO INDEPENDIENTE 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 27 1 0
144 JOSE TEBAR MARTINEZ BELMO MUEBLES MANZANARES 1 0 1 0 14 0 9 0 0 25 4 0
145 GUSTAVO MUNOZ HERNANDEZ CLUB ATLETISMO SANTOS 0 0 1 0 0 0 24 0 0 25 2 0
146 AGUSTIN CABALLERO GARCIA CORRECAMINOS 3.0 ACEITEM 0 0 1 0 0 0 21 0 0 22 2 0
147 CEFERINO FUENTES VILLAFUERTE MARATON ALA 14 CIUDAD REA 1 18 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 3 0
148 JESUS DAVID MACHUCA VILLEGAS EQUIPO MACHU-ELECTRO 1 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 2 0
149 JOSE MARIA FERNANDEZ PEREZ TUERCELINDES A.C. 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 1 0
150 ANDRES FERNANDEZ PINA CORRECAMINOS 3.0 ACEITEM 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 12 1 0

lunes, 24 de junio de 2024
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151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

circuito
carreras

,

ATLETA

GUSTAVO FELIPE CASTRO MATEO
JOSE MANUEL LOPEZ FERNANDEZ
ANGEL ENRIQUE COY VERGARA
MANUEL CORRAL VINUESA

ADRIAN MUNTEANU MUNTEANU
MANUEL ANGEL MARTIN LOZANO

JOSE ANGEL CALERO MUNOZ
MARIANO VALIENTE GUERRERO

JOSE NUNEZ CABANILLAS

LUIS ZAPATA GARCIA

JOSE MANUEL RIVILLA MUNOZ

ANGEL SOBRINO ASTILLEROS

JUAN CARLOS MEDINA ESCRIBANO
RAUL FERNANDEZ CALATRAVA
FRANCISCO DELGADO RODRIGO
MANUEL TORRES ESTORNELL

ANDRES CAMACHO CAMPOY

LUIS ALFONSO CLEMENTE MORENO ARAQUE
JOSE FRANCISCO PAREJA VILLANUEVA
PEDRO GARCIA CONSUEGRA RODRIGUEZ DE
PEDRO JOSE MALENO PATON

JOSE ORLANDO ARMERO MENCHEN
MIGUEL ANGEL BROCERNO DIAZ
ALFONSO BELLON ARROYO

JESUS MAGAN SANCHEZ

lunes, 24 de junio de 2024

Circuito de Carreras de Ciudad Real 2024

Master 45 Masculino

CLUB

CORRICOLLANO

C.D. LA PETACA DE CABEZAR
A.C. MANCHATHON
FONDISTAS DE MIGUELTURRA
ALMAGRO TROTON CLUB
FONDISTAS DE MIGUELTURRA
C.D. POZO NORTE

CLUB MARATONIANO QUINTO A
PHI GRUPO POLIDEPORTIVO
ANDARINES DE CIUDAD REAL
C.D. POZO NORTE

ATLETISMO POLCRE DE CIUDA
A.A. LOS PIELES RUN

CLUB RUNIN926

CLUB MARATONIANO QUINTO A
CORRECAMINOS 3.0 ACEITEM
CORRECAMINOS 3.0 ACEITEM
LOS TROTONES

C.A. SATURNO DAIMIEL

C.A. SATURNO DAIMIEL
EXTENUACION VALDEPENAS
C.A. ARGAMASILLA DE ALBA
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. MEMBRILLA

VICENTEAM

VIL VAL CIU BOL POR ALM MAN PED ARG SOC FUE INF TOR MEM PUE TOM SOL MIG DAI

TOTAL PRUEBAS BONUS

9 1 0
8 1 0
7 1 0
3 3 0
2 2 0
2 2 0
2 2 0
2 2 0
1 1 0
1 1 0
1 1 0
1 1 0
1 1 0
1 1 0
1 1 0
1 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
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circuito Circuito de Carreras de Ciudad Real 2024

carreras
Master 45 Masculino
ATLETA CLUB VIL VAL CIU BOL POR ALM MAN PED ARG SOC FUE INF TOR MEM PUE TOM SOL MIG DAl TOTAL PRUEBAS BONUS
176 RICARDO CABEZAS ALBALATE PHI GRUPO POLIDEPORTIVO 0 0 0
177 OSCAR CASTILLO ESPADAS MARATON ALA 14 CIUDAD REA 0 0 0
178 CARLOS RUIZ RUIZ ATLETISMO BOLANOS 0 0 0
179 ANTONIO SAEZ MEJIA C.A. SATURNO DAIMIEL 0 0 0
180 JERONIMO YUGO SANCHEZ ATLETISMO MALAGON 0 0 0
181 CARLOS AREVALO RODRIGUEZ PERAL PHI GRUPO POLIDEPORTIVO 0 0 0
182 JESUS IGNACIO SANCHEZ SANTOS CLUB ATLETISMO SANTOS 0 0 0
183 JOSE MARIA JIMENEZ DE LOS GALANES G C.A. SATURNO DAIMIEL 0 0 0
184 ANTONIO TOMAS FERNANDEZ ARREAZA ATLETISMO BOLANOS 0 0 0
185 FRANCISCO JAVIER ANDRADE CHACON C.A. SATURNO DAIMIEL 0 0 0
186 JOSE ANGEL ALBALATE LAGUNA C.A. PIEDRABUENA 0 0 0
187 LUIS MIGUEL CANIZARES GRACIA PHI GRUPO POLIDEPORTIVO 0 0 0
188 JOSE RAMON SERRANO CAMARENA A.A. LOS PIELES RUN 0 0 0
189 JOSE TOMAS TORRES BUENDIA ATLETISMO POLCRE DE CIUDA 0 0 0
190 JULIAN CRUZ CASERO C.D. POZO NORTE 0 0 0
191 CRISTINO GARCIA PERAL CLUB MARATONIANO QUINTO A 0 0 0
192 ALFONSO SIMON CARRION CABA BELMO MUEBLES MANZANARES 0 0 0
193 ALONSO VILLALGORDO BELLOSO ATLETISMO ALCABOZO 0 0 0
194 ALFONSO PINES CAMARA EXTENUACION VALDEPENAS 0 0 0
195 JOSE ANTONIO RUBIO MUNOZ ANDARINES DE CIUDAD REAL 0 0 0
196 SERGIO FERNANDEZ PACHECO ALISES BELMO MUEBLES MANZANARES 0 0 0
197 SERGIO RUIZ LOPEZ ATLETISMO POLCRE DE CIUDA 0 0 0
198 PEDRO PABLO MENCHERO SANCHEZ ATLETISMO BOLANOS 0 0 0
199 EMILIANO LOPEZ BALLESTEROS A.A. LOS PIELES RUN 0 0 0
200 ANGEL BELLO PICAZO A.C. MANCHATHON 0 0 0

lunes, 24 de junio de 2024
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circuito Circuito de Carreras de Ciudad Real 2024

carreras
Master 45 Masculino
ATLETA CLUB VIL VAL CIU BOL POR ALM MAN PED ARG SOC FUE INF TOR MEM PUE TOM SOL MIG DAl TOTAL PRUEBAS BONUS
201 JUAN CAMACHO ALMANSA ATLETISMO BOLARNOS o o o o o0 O o0 o o0 Oo o0 O O0O O O0O 0 0 0 ©0 0 0 0
202 PABLO LOPEZ SANCHEZ REY INDEPENDIENTE o o o O O O O o O OoO o0 O O O O 0 O0 o0 O 0 0 0
203 ARGIMIRO CARRETON MADRID C.A. ARGAMASILLA DE ALBA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
204 RAFAEL SOLANA CALERO ATLETISMO POLCRE DE CIUDA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
205 ANTONIO MOLINA CABALLERO CLUB MARATONIANO QUINTO A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
206 JOSE ANTONIO LENDRINO GONZALEZ CORRICOLLANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
207 FERNANDO MORA REY C.D. POZO NORTE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
208 EMILIO ESCOBAR PATINO INDEPENDIENTE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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